         Link Governors 2017    Summer 1:   25 April – 26 May 2017       Summer 2:   5 June – 21 July 2017
						Autumn 1:	5 Sept – 27 Oct 2017	  Autumn 2:6 Nov – 22 Dec 2017   Spring 1: 8 Jan – 9 Feb 2018   Spring 2: 19 Feb – 23 Mar 2018
	Category
	Governor
	Special Links
	Melbourne Staff 
	Staff email
	Date of visit

	

Authority
	

Jane Henley
Chair
	Art
	Jo Brosenitz 
	jbrosenitz@mcps.org.uk
	Autumn 1 2017

	
	
	Primary Languages
	Louise Penman
	lpenman@mcps.org.uk
	Autumn 2 2017

	
	
	Religious Education 
	Abi Williams
	awilliams@mcps.org.uk
	Summer 2 2017

	
	
	Educational Visits
	Claire Fielding
	cfielding@mcps.org.uk
	Summer 2 2017

	


Parent
	

Paul Markham
Vice Chair of Governors


	Health & Safety
	Claire Fielding
	cfielding@mcps.org.uk
	Summer 1 2017

	
	
	Physical Education
	Mark Gamble
	mgamble@mcps.org.uk
	Spring 2 2018

	
	
	Computing & E-Safety
	Claire Fielding
	cfielding@mcps.org.uk
	Spring 1 2018

	
	
	Maths
	Mark Gamble
	mgamble@mcps.org.uk
	Summer 2 2017

	



Co-opted
	


Martin Braidley
Chair of Standards Subcommittee
	Assessment
	Jo Brosenitz
	jbrosenitz@mcps.org.uk
	Summer 2 2017

	
	
	Special Educational Needs and Disabilities
	Kate France
	kfrance@mcps.org.uk
	Spring 1 2018

	
	
	Early Years Foundation Stage

	Abi Williams
	awilliams@mcps.org.uk
	Summer 2 2017

	
	
	Potential Plus Pupils 

	Jo Brosenitz
	jbrosenitz@mcps.org.uk
	Spring 2 2018

	
	
	Non-Teaching-Staff
	Jo Brosenitz
	jbrosenitz@mcps.org.uk
	Summer 2 2017

	


Parent
	


Michelle Atkinson Chair of Resources Subcommittee
	History
	Kate France
	kfrance@mcps.org.uk

	Summer 1 2017

	
	
	Geography
	Louise Penman
	lpenman@mcps.org.uk
	Summer 2 2017

	
	
	Science  
	Claire Forman
	cforman@mcps.org.uk
	Spring 2 2018

	
	
	Personal Development, Behaviour & Welfare
	Jo Brosenitz 
	jbrosenitz@mcps.org.uk
	Spring 1 2018

	


Co-opted
	


Stuart Winchester


	Music

	Bev Breese
	bbreese@mcps.org.uk
	Autumn 2 2017

	
	
	Child Protection & Safeguarding 

	Claire Fielding
	cfielding@mcps.org.uk
	Autumn 1 2017

	
	
	Design & Technology

	Kate France
	kfrance@mcps.org.uk
	Spring 2 2018

	
	
	School Council Link

	Claire Forman
	cforman@mcps.org.uk
	Spring 1 2018

	Co-opted
	
Joanna Wheelan
	English
	Jo Brosenitz 
	jbrosenitz@mcps.org.uk
	Summer 2 2017

	
	
	Vulnerable Groups
	Claire Fielding
	cfielding@mcps.org.uk
	Summer 2 2017
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